Price Sheet

Wildwood Cove

Model Collection Floorplan Elevation Price
Borello Classic 3 Bedroomes, 2 Baths, C $228,990
1,813 8q. Ft. 2-Car Garage D $238,990
Catania Classic 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths with Study C $247,990
2,116 Sq. Ft. 2-Car Garage D $259,990
Salerno Classic 2-Story, 4 Bedrooms, C $271,990
2,778 5q. Ft. 3 Baths with Flex Room and Game Room, D $282,990
2-Car Garage
Taverna Classic 2-Story, 4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths with C $301,990
3,043 Sq. Ft. Study and Game Room, D $307,990
3-Car Garage
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Model

Capri

1,920 Sq. Ft.

San Nicola

2,117 5q. Ft.

Tivoli

2,410 Sq. Ft.

Ravenna

2,431 5q. Ft.

Marsala

2,840 5q. Ft.

Pescara

3,159 5q. Ft.

Tuscany

3,274 5q. Ft.

Valentina

3,960 Sq. Ft.

Collection

Classic

Classic

Estate

Classic

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Price Sheet

Stillwater Landing

Floorplan

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths,
3-Car Garage

4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths,
3-Car Garage

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths with Study,
3-Car Garage

4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Flex Room,
2-Car Garage

4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Study,
3-Car Garage

2-Story, 5 Bedrooms,
3 Baths with Game Room,
3-Car Garage

2-Story, 4 Bedrooms,

3 Baths with Flex Room and Loft,
3-Car Garage

2-Story, 5 Bedrooms,
4.5 Baths with Game Room,
3-Car Garage

Elevation
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Price

$241,990
$249,990

$251,990
$256,990

$269,990
$274,990
$273,990
$277,990

$273,990
$282,990

$306,990
$315,990
$312,990
$312,990

$319,990
$328,990

$336,990
$356,990
$342,990
$349,990

$353,990
$365,990
$371,990
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Price Sheet

Edgewater and Mirabella

Model Collection Floorplan Elevation Price
Tivoli Estate 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths with Study, A $269,990
2,410 Sq. Ft. 3-Car Garage B $274,990
C $273,990
D $277,990
Ravenna Classic 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Flex Room, C $273,990
2,431 Sq. Ft. 2-Car Garage D $282,990
Marsala Estate 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Study, A $306,990
2,840 Sq. Ft. 3-Car Garage B $315,990
C $312,990
D $312,990
Pescara Estate 2-Story, 5 Bedrooms, C $319,990
3,159 Sq. Ft. 3 Baths with Game Room, D $328,990

3-Car Garage

Tuscany Estate 2-Story, 4 Bedrooms, A $336,990
3,274 Sq. Ft. 3 Baths with Flex Room and Loft, B $356,990
3-Car Garage C $342,990
D $349,990
Valentina Estate 2-Story, 5 Bedroomes, C $353,990
3,960 5q. Ft. 4.5 Baths with Game Room, D $365,990
3-Car Garage E $371,990
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Price Sheet

Lakeview Estates and Bella Vista

Model Collection Floorplan Elevation Price

Marsala Estate 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Study, A $313,990

2,840 Sq. Ft. 3-Car Garage B $319,990

C $318,990

D $318,990

Tuscany Estate 2-Story, 4 Bedrooms, A $336,990

3,274 5q. Ft. 3 Baths with Flex Room and Loft, B $356,990

3-Car Garage C $342,990

D $349,990

Valentina Estate 2-Story, 5 Bedrooms, C $353,990

3,960 5q. Ft. 4.5 Baths with Game Room D $365,990

3-Car Garage E $371,990

Rimini Grand Estate 2-Story, 5 Bedrooms, A $416,990

4,575 Sq. Ft. 4.5 Baths with Study and Loft, B $422,990

3-Car Garage C $421,990

San Remo Grand Estate 2-Story, 7 Bedrooms, A $451,990

5,251 Sq. Ft. 5.5 Baths with Study and Loft, B $461,990

3-Car Garage C $466,990

Sardinia Grand Estate 2-Story, 5 Bedrooms, A $488,990

5,280 Sq. Ft. 5.5 Baths with Den and Loft, B $489,990
4-Car Garage

Trieste Grand Estate 2-Story, 4 Bedrooms plus Guest Suite, A $531,990

5,646 Sq. Ft. 5.5 Baths with Game Room and Loft, B $532,990
4-Car Garage
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