

Wildwood Cove

<u>Model</u>	<u>Collection</u>	<u>Floorplan</u>	Elevation	<u>Price</u>
Borello	Classic	3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths,	С	\$228,990
1,813 Sq. Ft.		2-Car Garage	D	\$238,990
Catania	Classic	3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths with Study	С	\$247,990
2,116 Sq. Ft.		2-Car Garage	D	\$259,990
Salerno	Classic	2-Story, 4 Bedrooms,	С	\$271,990
2,778 Sq. Ft.		3 Baths with Flex Room and Game Room, 2-Car Garage	D	\$282,990
Taverna	Classic	2-Story, 4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths with	С	\$301,990
3,043 Sq. Ft.		Study and Game Room, 3-Car Garage	D	\$307,990

Revised 09/01/2017

For more information, visit our New Homes Sales Center at Club Vialago.







Stillwater Landing

<u>Model</u>	<u>Collection</u>	<u>Floorplan</u>	<u>Elevation</u>	<u>Price</u>
Capri	Classic	3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths,	D	\$241,990
1,920 Sq. Ft.		3-Car Garage	E	\$249,990
San Nicola	Classic	4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths,	D	\$251,990
2,117 Sq. Ft.		3-Car Garage	E	\$256,990
Tivoli	Estate	3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths with Study,	Α	\$269,990
2,410 Sq. Ft.		3-Car Garage	В	\$274,990
			С	\$273,990
			D	\$277,990
Ravenna	Classic	4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Flex Room,	С	\$273,990
2,431 Sq. Ft.		2-Car Garage	D	\$282,990
Marsala	Estate	4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Study,	А	\$306,990
2,840 Sq. Ft.		3-Car Garage	В	\$315,990
, ,		J	С	\$312,990
			D	\$312,990
Pescara	Estate	2-Story, 5 Bedrooms,	С	\$319,990
3,159 Sq. Ft.		3 Baths with Game Room, 3-Car Garage	D	\$328,990
Tuscany	Estate	2-Story, 4 Bedrooms,	Α	\$336,990
3,274 Sq. Ft.		3 Baths with Flex Room and Loft,	В	\$356,990
•		3-Car Garage	С	\$342,990
		o car carage	D	\$349,990
Valentina	Estate	2-Story, 5 Bedrooms,	С	\$353,990
3,960 Sq. Ft.		4.5 Baths with Game Room,	D	\$365,990
-/		3-Car Garage	E	\$371,990
				Revised 09/01/2017

For more information, visit our New Homes Sales Center at Club Vialago.





Edgewater and Mirabella

<u>Model</u>	<u>Collection</u>	<u>Floorplan</u>	<u>Elevation</u>	<u>Price</u>
Tivoli	Estate	3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths with Study,	А	\$269,990
2,410 Sq. Ft.		3-Car Garage	В	\$274,990
•		-	С	\$273,990
			D	\$277,990
Ravenna	Classic	4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Flex Room,	С	\$273,990
2,431 Sq. Ft.		2-Car Garage	D	\$282,990
Marsala	Estate	4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Study,	А	\$306,990
2,840 Sq. Ft.		3-Car Garage	В	\$315,990
			С	\$312,990
			D	\$312,990
Pescara	Estate	2-Story, 5 Bedrooms,	С	\$319,990
3,159 Sq. Ft.		3 Baths with Game Room, 3-Car Garage	D	\$328,990
Tuscany	Estate	2-Story, 4 Bedrooms,	А	\$336,990
3,274 Sq. Ft.		3 Baths with Flex Room and Loft, 3-Car Garage	В	\$356,990
			С	\$342,990
			D	\$349,990
Valentina	Estate	2-Story, 5 Bedrooms,	С	\$353,990
3,960 Sq. Ft.		4.5 Baths with Game Room,	D	\$365,990
		3-Car Garage	Е	\$371,990

Revised 09/01/2017

For more information, visit our New Homes Sales Center at Club Vialago.







Lakeview Estates and Bella Vista

<u>Model</u>	<u>Collection</u>	<u>Floorplan</u>	<u>Elevation</u>	<u>Price</u>
Marsala 2,840 Sq. Ft.	Estate	4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Study, 3-Car Garage	A B C D	\$313,990 \$319,990 \$318,990 \$318,990
Tuscany 3,274 Sq. Ft.	Estate	2-Story, 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths with Flex Room and Loft, 3-Car Garage	A B C D	\$336,990 \$356,990 \$342,990 \$349,990
Valentina 3,960 Sq. Ft.	Estate	2-Story, 5 Bedrooms, 4.5 Baths with Game Room 3-Car Garage	C D E	\$353,990 \$365,990 \$371,990
Rimini <i>4,575 Sq. Ft</i> .	Grand Estate	2-Story, 5 Bedrooms, 4.5 Baths with Study and Loft, 3-Car Garage	A B C	\$416,990 \$422,990 \$421,990
San Remo 5,251 Sq. Ft.	Grand Estate	2-Story, 7 Bedrooms, 5.5 Baths with Study and Loft, 3-Car Garage	A B C	\$451,990 \$461,990 \$466,990
Sardinia 5,280 Sq. Ft.	Grand Estate	2-Story, 5 Bedrooms, 5.5 Baths with Den and Loft, 4-Car Garage	A B	\$488,990 \$489,990
Trieste 5,646 Sq. Ft.	Grand Estate	2-Story, 4 Bedrooms plus Guest Suite, 5.5 Baths with Game Room and Loft, 4-Car Garage	A B	\$531,990 \$532,990

Revised 09/01/2017

For more information, visit our New Homes Sales Center at Club Vialago.



